”Nindow fashions’ Order Form

TEL (800) 879-9512
CUSTOMER ID: SHIP TO: DATE:
FAX (626) 839-8861
COMPANY: QUOTE ID:
770 S Epperson Drive, City of
Industry, CA 91748 ORDERED BY: PHONE:
emailorder@richview.com
P/O: FAX:
www.htwfonline.com
SIDE MARK: EMAIL:

SHADE OPTIONS (CHOOSE ONE FROM THE BELOW)

SHADE SIZE CLUTCH CORDLESS MOTORIZATION
COLOR Simply Cordless® Premium Slider Wand Regular TDBU Skylight SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS (spacer,
FABRIC TYPE COLOR # NAME ROOM ary IR o || @ | oo Left/ MOUNT | ext, bracket, solar panel, hub,
utc Day/ Day/ N Center | Simple | Simply | Simple Simple | Simple extension cord, 2-on-1, and etc.)
Cordless | TDBU Night Cordless TDBU Night ::5::; Split | Touch® | stock | Touch® Rollease | Somfy Touch® | Touch® Rollease
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Total quantity NOTES 1. The inside mount deduction for the cellular shade is 1/4"W, and the deduction for the slider (vertical )shade is 1/4"W and 1/2"H.
2. The finished size MUST be provided for the Skylight shade.
3. Motorization - please list the power source, remote, hub, solar panel, and other requirements in the special instructions.
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Scan the QR code to place an online order. POLARIS® CELLULAR SHADES ORDER FORM

Effective 05/01/2024 Cellular Shade Order Form



	2023 Cellular Shade Price Guide - 12 005 2022 new order form.pdf
	2022 Cellular Shade Price Guide - 11 29 2021.pdf
	Copy of form Credit Application 1
	Copy of form Credit Application 2
	Copy of form Credit Application 3
	Copy of form Credit Application 4
	5 Credit  Card Authorization


	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	New Account Application Form.pdf
	Blank Page
	New Account Application June 2023.pdf
	Copy of form Credit Application 1
	Copy of form Credit Application 2
	Copy of form Credit Application 3
	Copy of form Credit Application 4
	5 Credit  Card Authorization


	3_4 cordless headrail announcement.pdf
	Slide 1

	2024 order form.pdf
	2023 Cellular Shade Price Guide - 12 005 2022 new order form.pdf
	2022 Cellular Shade Price Guide - 11 29 2021.pdf
	Copy of form Credit Application 1
	Copy of form Credit Application 2
	Copy of form Credit Application 3
	Copy of form Credit Application 4
	5 Credit  Card Authorization


	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	New Account Application Form.pdf
	Blank Page
	New Account Application June 2023.pdf
	Copy of form Credit Application 1
	Copy of form Credit Application 2
	Copy of form Credit Application 3
	Copy of form Credit Application 4
	5 Credit  Card Authorization


	2024 order form.pdf
	2023 Cellular Shade Price Guide - 12 005 2022 new order form.pdf
	2022 Cellular Shade Price Guide - 11 29 2021.pdf
	Copy of form Credit Application 1
	Copy of form Credit Application 2
	Copy of form Credit Application 3
	Copy of form Credit Application 4
	5 Credit  Card Authorization


	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	New Account Application Form.pdf
	Blank Page
	New Account Application June 2023.pdf
	Copy of form Credit Application 1
	Copy of form Credit Application 2
	Copy of form Credit Application 3
	Copy of form Credit Application 4
	5 Credit  Card Authorization





	Trade Ref Name1: 
	Trade Ref Address1: 
	Trade Ref City,State,Zip1: 
	Trade Ref Account No1: 
	Trade Ref Phone1: 
	Trade Ref Fax/Email1: 
	Trade Ref Name2: 
	Trade Ref Address2: 
	Trade Ref City,State,Zip2: 
	Trade Ref Account No2: 
	Trade Ref Phone2: 
	Trade Ref Fax/Email2: 
	Trade Ref Name3: 
	Trade Ref Address3: 
	Trade Ref City,State,Zip3: 
	Trade Ref Account No3: 
	Trade Ref Phone3: 
	Trade Ref Fax/Email3: 
	Trade Ref Name4: 
	Trade Ref Address4: 
	Trade Ref City,State,Zip4: 
	Trade Ref Account No4: 
	Trade Ref Phone4: 
	Trade Ref Fax/Email4: 
	Signature4_es_:signer:signature: 
	Company Name: 
	Name of Purchaser: 
	Resale Certificate Address: 
	Resale Certificate Address2: 
	Resale Certificate City State Zip: 
	I hereby certify that I hold valid sellers permit No: 
	Sales and Use Tax Law that I am engaged in the business of selling: 
	Description of property to be purchased: 
	Signature33_es_:signer:signature: 
	Position: 
	Print Name: 
	Date_es_:signer:date: 
	Yes or No: 
	Visa: Off
	Master Card: Off
	American Express: Off
	Name on the Card: 
	Credit Card Number: 
	Month MM: 
	YEAR: 
	AVS: 
	Authorized Person 1: 
	Authorized Person 3: 
	Authorized Person 2: 
	Authorized Person 4: 
	Credit Card Billing Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip Code: 
	Daytime TEL: 
	Evening TEL: 
	Signature3_es_:signature: 
	Date: 
	ID: 
	company: 
	order by: 
	PO#: 
	side mark: 
	ship 1: 
	ship 2: 
	ship3: 
	ship4: 
	ship5: 
	date: 
	quote: 
	phone: 
	fax: 
	email: 
	fabric1: 
	color: 
	color name1: 
	room1: 
	qty1: 
	w1: 
	H1: 
	Check Box133: Off
	134: Off
	140: Off
	149: Off
	150: Off
	140-1: Off
	141: Off
	142: Off
	143: Off
	144: Off
	145: Off
	146: Off
	147: Off
	148: Off
	151: Off
	152: Off
	S1: 
	fabric2: 
	color2: 
	color2 name: 
	room2: 
	qty2: 
	w2: 
	h2: 
	135: Off
	136: Off
	137: Off
	138: Off
	139: Off
	160: Off
	161: Off
	162: Off
	172: Off
	173: Off
	162-1: Off
	163: Off
	164: Off
	165: Off
	167: Off
	168: Off
	169: Off
	170: Off
	171: Off
	174: Off
	175: Off
	S2: 
	fabric3: 
	color3: 
	color3 name: 
	room3: 
	qty3: 
	w3: 
	H3: 
	178: Off
	179: Off
	180: Off
	181: Off
	182: Off
	183: Off
	184: Off
	185: Off
	195: Off
	196: Off
	185-1: Off
	186: Off
	187: Off
	189: Off
	190: Off
	191: Off
	192: Off
	193: Off
	194: Off
	197: Off
	198: Off
	S3: 
	fabric4: 
	color4: 
	color4 name: 
	room4: 
	qty4: 
	W4: 
	H5: 
	201: Off
	202: Off
	203: Off
	204: Off
	205: Off
	206: Off
	207: Off
	208: Off
	217: Off
	218: Off
	208-1: Off
	209: Off
	210: Off
	211: Off
	212: Off
	213: Off
	214: Off
	215: Off
	216: Off
	219: Off
	220: Off
	s4: 
	fabric5: 
	color5: 
	color5 name: 
	room5: 
	qty5: 
	w5: 
	h5: 
	223: Off
	224: Off
	225: Off
	226: Off
	227: Off
	228: Off
	229: Off
	230: Off
	239: Off
	240: Off
	230-1: Off
	231: Off
	232: Off
	233: Off
	234: Off
	235: Off
	236: Off
	237: Off
	238: Off
	241: Off
	242: Off
	s5: 
	fabric6: 
	color6: 
	color6 name: 
	room6: 
	qty6: 
	w6: 
	H6: 
	245: Off
	246: Off
	247: Off
	248: Off
	249: Off
	250: Off
	251: Off
	252: Off
	261: Off
	262: Off
	252-1: Off
	253: Off
	254: Off
	255: Off
	256: Off
	257: Off
	258: Off
	259: Off
	260: Off
	263: Off
	264: Off
	s6: 
	TTL qty: 
	page1: 
	page2: 
	139#1: Off
	136#0: Off
	137#0: Off
	138#0: Off
	135#1: Off


